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Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average Average Average Average 
MonthlyMonthlyMonthlyMonthly

6,224

Transitional 
Assistance

17,916

6,232 17,985

24,140

May 6,247 17,969

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,233 17,708

6,234 17,439

6,247 17,542

6,226 17,230

6,224 17,062

6,208 17,111

6,264 17,215

6,258 17,351

6,244 17,210

24,216

24,217

23,941

23,789

23,673

23,456

23,319

23,286

23,479

23,454

23,609

Total

6,237 17,478 23,715

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

7,016

Transitional 
Assistance

31,598

7,020 31,637

38,614

7,044 31,681

7,008 31,195

7,012 30,711

7,026 30,992

7,007 30,381

7,001 29,993

6,979 30,186

7,058 30,216

7,041 30,313

7,033 30,084

38,725

38,657

38,203

38,018

37,723

37,388

37,165

36,994

37,274

37,117

37,354

Total

7,020 30,749 37,769
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