

## Social Assistance Caseload Trends

## Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2016

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	6,224	17,916	24,140	7,016	31,598	38,614
Мау	6,247	17,969	24,216	7,044	31,681	38,725
June	6,232	17,985	24,217	7,020	31,637	38,657
July	6,233	17,708	23,941	7,008	31,195	38,203
August	6,247	17,542	23,789	7,026	30,992	38,018
September	6,234	17,439	23,673	7,012	30,711	37,723
October	6,226	17,230	23,456	7,007	30,381	37,388
November	6,208	17,111	23,319	6,979	30,186	37,165
December	6,224	17,062	23,286	7,001	29,993	36,994
January	6,264	17,215	23,479	7,058	30,216	37,274
February	6,244	17,210	23,454	7,033	30,084	37,117
March	6,258	17,351	23,609	7,041	30,313	37,354
Average Monthly	6,237	17,478	23,715	7,020	30,749	37,769